3. Spieltag Jugend mannlich A

Platz Name

1

10

11

Oppel, Fritz

Kaschak, Sanny

Briickner, Kevin

Bruch, Florian

Nigrin, Patrick

Schwarz, Philippe

Hineke, Steven

Schroéter, Dominik

Allimann, Henry

Scherff, Tobias

Hockauf, Florian

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Verein

Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.

1.055 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 175,83 HI: 211
SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.

951 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 158,50 HI: 183
Weimarer Bowlingfiichse 04 e.V.

949 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 158,17 HI: 184
1. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V.

924 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 154,00 HI: 173
AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.

908 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 151,33 HI: 170
Weimarer Bowlingfiichse 04 e.V.

906 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 151,00 HI: 202
HSV Weimar e.V.

888 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 148,00 HI: 186
Weimarer Bowlingfiichse 04 e.V.

875 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 145,83 HI: 163
HSV Weimar e.V.

845 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 140,83 HI: 168
SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.

806 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 134,33 HI: 175
1. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V.

790 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 131,67 HI: 153
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128
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148
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140
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139
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144

127
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188
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Schnitt

175,83
211 156

158,50
142 183

158,17
137 156

154,00
138 162

151,33
154 135

151,00
147 202

148,00
118 186

145,83
152 163

140,83
134 149

134,33
130 138

131,67
120 153

24.10.2009

Eisenach - Pin Bowl

Spiele

210

158

184

134

141

118

158
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139

115

124
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